
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-29 - Mario Hernandez -
14:25:32.257 1 1:47.914 79.063 8 58 20

14:27:20.553 2 1:48.296 78.784 8 56 20

14:29:12.644 3 1:52.091 76.117 10 63 20

14:30:57.797 4 1:45.153 81.139 9 55 20

14:32:46.137 5 1:48.340 78.752 20 68 20

14:34:34.686 6 1:48.549 78.600 7 58 20

14:36:22.762 7 1:48.076 78.944 4 48 20

14:38:13.580 8 1:50.818 76.991 8 63 20

L2-20 - Ondre Campbell -
14:29:27.481 1 1:47.859 79.103 55 109 20

14:31:15.975 2 1:48.494 78.640 63 108 20

14:33:02.588 3 1:46.613 80.028 54 108 20

14:34:48.426 4 1:45.838 80.614 57 109 20

L2-19 - Marquis Ellis -
14:25:31.724 1 1:48.223 78.837 44 78 20

14:27:21.749 2 1:50.025 77.546 41 75 20

14:29:12.052 3 1:50.303 77.351 39 72 20

14:30:58.005 4 1:45.953 80.526 37 65 20

14:32:47.434 5 1:49.429 77.968 40 75 20

14:34:34.024 6 1:46.590 80.045 40 73 20

14:36:24.496 7 1:50.472 77.232 45 77 20

L2-05 - Ben Walker -
14:25:45.507 1 1:48.349 78.746 21 74 20

14:27:40.798 2 1:55.291 74.004 40 78 20

14:29:30.088 3 1:49.290 78.068 24 77 20

14:31:17.130 4 1:47.042 79.707 24 81 20

14:33:06.282 5 1:49.152 78.166 45 82 20

14:34:58.752 6 1:52.470 75.860 16 75 20

L2-39 - Ronghang Shao -
14:27:56.213 1 1:50.070 77.514 56 95 20

14:29:44.518 2 1:48.305 78.778 58 94 20

14:31:35.297 3 1:50.779 77.018 35 94 20

L3-46 - Bingchi Guo -
14:27:56.490 1 1:49.633 77.823 47 104 20

14:29:45.039 2 1:48.549 78.600 54 99 20

14:31:35.390 3 1:50.351 77.317 41 102 20

14:33:42.768 4 2:07.378 66.982 56 101 20

L3-05 - Edward Hearn -
14:26:04.743 1 1:54.597 74.452 28 77 20

14:28:02.176 2 1:57.433 72.654 38 80 20

14:29:51.793 3 1:49.617 77.835 50 82 20

14:31:47.431 4 1:55.638 73.782 29 82 20

14:33:38.404 5 1:50.973 76.884 29 79 20

14:35:32.762 6 1:54.358 74.608 28 76 20

14:37:25.608 7 1:52.846 75.607 48 87 20

L2-10 - Dung Nguyen -
14:27:21.486 1 1:50.812 76.995 84 110 20

14:29:18.642 2 1:57.156 72.826 77 110 20

14:31:08.415 3 1:49.773 77.724 77 110 20

14:33:03.186 4 1:54.771 74.339 78 110 20

L2-38 - Adrian Trujillo -
14:31:32.291 1 1:52.222 76.028 47 87 20

14:33:24.657 2 1:52.366 75.930 54 89 20

14:35:14.633 3 1:49.976 77.581 35 84 20

14:37:05.087 4 1:50.454 77.245 63 89 20

14:38:58.619 5 1:53.532 75.151 19 74 20

L1-19 - Melissa Iwata -
14:28:08.070 1 2:04.080 68.762 93 115 20

14:30:00.078 2 1:52.008 76.173 85 117 20

14:31:59.220 3 1:59.142 71.612 126 114 20

14:34:02.173 4 2:02.953 69.392 121 115 20

14:35:56.016 5 1:53.843 74.945 101 117 20



14:37:46.188 6 1:50.172 77.443 87 118 20

L3-29 - lin yuan -
14:29:14.955 1 1:57.686 72.498 57 107 20

14:31:06.094 2 1:51.139 76.769 52 98 20

14:33:02.745 3 1:56.651 73.141 40 95 20

14:34:58.669 4 1:55.924 73.600 48 97 20

14:36:52.921 5 1:54.252 74.677 51 94 20

L2-03 - Scott Kraye -
14:25:52.216 1 1:51.702 76.382 21 68 20

14:27:45.319 2 1:53.103 75.436 36 87 20

14:29:39.001 3 1:53.682 75.051 15 73 20

14:31:34.253 4 1:55.252 74.029 18 71 20

14:33:29.028 5 1:54.775 74.337 31 76 20

14:35:21.608 6 1:52.580 75.786 13 73 20

L2-24 - Quang Ho -
14:26:02.995 1 1:53.053 75.469 66 89 20

14:27:54.791 2 1:51.796 76.318 61 85 20

14:29:46.567 3 1:51.776 76.331 53 83 20

14:31:39.663 4 1:53.096 75.440 62 87 20

14:33:34.280 5 1:54.617 74.439 49 86 20

14:35:31.373 6 1:57.093 72.865 63 87 20

14:37:30.440 7 1:59.067 71.657 43 83 20

L2-32 - Chris Morris -
14:27:42.508 1 1:58.739 71.855 78 110 20

14:29:35.837 2 1:53.329 75.285 80 109 20

14:34:06.901 3 4:31.064 31.476 83 111 20

14:36:00.613 4 1:53.712 75.032 88 111 20

14:37:52.449 5 1:51.836 76.290 110 109 20

L2-25 - John Pussman -
14:31:15.810 1 1:55.483 73.881 29 74 20

14:33:09.884 2 1:54.074 74.794 30 80 20

14:35:04.203 3 1:54.319 74.633 36 80 20

14:36:57.306 4 1:53.103 75.436 45 84 20

14:38:49.354 5 1:52.048 76.146 43 79 20

L2-06 - Jose Pinelli -
14:25:40.597 1 1:54.124 74.761 14 61 20

14:27:40.810 2 2:00.213 70.974 9 69 20

14:29:36.265 3 1:55.455 73.899 15 70 20

14:31:32.146 4 1:55.881 73.627 17 69 20

14:33:27.306 5 1:55.160 74.088 19 72 20

14:35:21.512 6 1:54.206 74.707 15 73 20

14:37:16.608 7 1:55.096 74.129 15 67 20

L2-14 - Stefan Gabriel Miras -
14:25:42.870 1 1:54.277 74.661 16 68 20

14:27:41.717 2 1:58.847 71.790 11 72 20

14:29:39.885 3 1:58.168 72.202 11 67 20

14:31:38.705 4 1:58.820 71.806 21 72 20

14:33:35.946 5 1:57.241 72.773 15 71 20

L2-22 - Guy Madar -
14:28:58.735 1 2:00.026 71.085 77 103 20

14:30:53.196 2 1:54.461 74.541 77 104 20

14:32:55.357 3 2:02.161 69.842 92 101 20

L2-37 - JINYUAN WEI -
14:30:46.555 1 2:02.944 69.397 45 101 20

14:32:41.129 2 1:54.574 74.467 51 102 20

14:34:38.103 3 1:56.974 72.939 53 102 20

14:36:38.002 4 1:59.899 71.160 49 100 20

L2-27 - Patrick Windom -
14:29:02.631 1 1:54.718 74.374 33 90 20

14:38:48.896 2 9:46.265 14.553 36 97 20

L3-19 - Jim O'Hearn -
14:26:16.474 1 2:01.446 70.253 35 92 20

14:28:15.805 2 1:59.331 71.499 31 95 20

14:30:14.375 3 1:58.570 71.957 34 93 20

14:32:13.796 4 1:59.421 71.445 40 92 20

14:34:11.721 5 1:57.925 72.351 30 92 20

14:36:08.724 6 1:57.003 72.921 35 90 20

14:38:05.319 7 1:56.595 73.176 36 90 20



L3-47 - yang -
14:28:18.158 1 2:00.178 70.995 69 111 20

14:30:14.758 2 1:56.600 73.173 88 112 20

14:32:15.958 3 2:01.200 70.396 71 110 20

14:34:17.284 4 2:01.326 70.323 83 111 20

14:36:22.015 5 2:04.731 68.403 73 113 20

L2-30 - Nabil Kabbani -
14:29:38.512 1 1:58.793 71.822 65 110 20

14:31:35.232 2 1:56.720 73.098 58 111 20

14:33:32.771 3 1:57.539 72.589 48 108 20

14:35:30.939 4 1:58.168 72.202 77 109 20

L2-36 - TIANMING GUO -
14:26:37.569 1 2:02.104 69.875 12 57 20

14:28:36.735 2 1:59.166 71.598 15 56 20

14:30:34.270 3 1:57.535 72.591 16 55 20

14:32:32.622 4 1:58.352 72.090 16 63 20

14:34:29.885 5 1:57.263 72.760 24 71 20

14:36:28.097 6 1:58.212 72.175 19 69 20

14:38:29.280 7 2:01.183 70.406 26 61 20

L1-18 - David Tsai -
14:28:08.302 1 2:04.690 68.426 78 107 20

14:30:12.351 2 2:04.049 68.779 85 108 20

14:32:13.238 3 2:00.887 70.578 77 103 20

14:34:14.186 4 2:00.948 70.543 78 101 20

14:36:16.034 5 2:01.848 70.022 69 101 20

14:38:13.532 6 1:57.498 72.614 73 104 20

L2-21 - Greg Bottrell -
14:26:31.164 1 1:59.940 71.136 58 83 20

14:28:30.377 2 1:59.213 71.569 66 88 20

14:30:28.198 3 1:57.821 72.415 46 83 20

14:32:26.653 4 1:58.455 72.027 65 86 20

14:34:25.766 5 1:59.113 71.629 64 87 20

14:36:24.820 6 1:59.054 71.665 68 85 20

14:38:23.274 7 1:58.454 72.028 30 85 20

L2-01 - John Collier -
14:26:31.962 1 1:59.728 71.262 58 101 20

14:28:31.458 2 1:59.496 71.400 50 98 20

14:30:30.559 3 1:59.101 71.637 45 97 20

14:32:34.075 4 2:03.516 69.076 9 57 20

14:37:22.700 5 4:48.625 29.561 12 57 20

L2-40 - sijia cong -
14:28:18.317 1 2:00.997 70.514 38 72 20

14:30:17.502 2 1:59.185 71.586 33 73 20

14:32:16.764 3 1:59.262 71.540 34 72 20

14:34:16.940 4 2:00.176 70.996 34 72 20

14:36:21.584 5 2:04.644 68.451 37 74 20

14:38:21.033 6 1:59.449 71.428 35 72 20

L2-35 - George Valdez Jr -
14:28:08.619 1 2:04.794 68.369 54 88 20

14:30:12.968 2 2:04.349 68.613 51 87 20

14:32:13.519 3 2:00.551 70.775 69 91 20

14:34:14.489 4 2:00.970 70.530 58 90 20

14:36:16.240 5 2:01.751 70.077 66 93 20

14:38:16.178 6 1:59.938 71.137 42 88 20

L2-48 - MIZZIEL SERRA -
14:29:18.494 1 2:10.793 65.233 45 100 20

14:31:24.732 2 2:06.238 67.587 52 98 20

14:33:32.733 3 2:08.001 66.656 40 99 20

14:35:36.831 4 2:04.098 68.752 41 99 20

14:37:39.533 5 2:02.702 69.534 31 96 20

Fastrack Riders
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